IP67 RATEDDIMMABLE
- +
SELECT
SWITCH
-N-
Applications:
• Gymnasium Lighting
• Warehouse Lighting

ACCESSORIES
Round UFO Highbay
Pendant
Emergency Backup
UFO
Emergency
Test Controller
HB01R
Controller for
HB01DMS-A
HB01DMS-A
Bi Level Motion Sensor
and Daylight Harvesting Sensor
Accessory Model Description
RHB-PDM-HK Pendant Mount Hook 1/2” Pipe
RHB3-100/150-WG 100/150w Wire Guard
RHB3-240-WG 240w Wire Guard
RHB-100/150-SM 100/150w Surface Mount
RHB-240-SM 240w Surface Mount
RHB3-100/150-ALM-RF-90 Aluminum Reflector 90°
RHB3-240-ALM-RF-90 Aluminum Reflector 90°
RHB-100/150-ACR-RF Acrylic Reflector 90°
RHB-240-ACR-RF Acrylic Reflector 90°
RHB-UNV-ACR-BC Acrylic Bottom Cover 90°
LED-EMB-30W-HV-UFO